

Scheme- 1111111111 (Alwesh-52)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Road- 1111111111 road handir to
Ismailpur Darit Bagti

EE R1111111111 DIVISION

Chapter-1

AE R1111111111 SUB-DIVISION

Block- 1111111111

Agency- 1111111111 construction

Measurement Book

No.- 1111111111

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of Work:- MMGSY road</u>					
<u>Mandir to Dmailpur Dalt</u>					
<u>Basti</u>					
<u>Name of Agency:- M/s Yadav</u>					
<u>Construction, vill:- Kawalpura,</u>					
<u>Mathiya, Masarakh, Dist- Saran</u>					
<u>Agreement No:- 08/CMBD/25-26</u>					
<u>Date of commonee:- 01-08-25</u>					
<u>Date of completion:- 31-07-2026</u>					
<u>1/2) Clearing and Grubbing</u>					
<u>Road land including uprooting</u>					
<u>do — do — — —</u>					
6X 15.0X 3.0 =					270.0m ²
6X 15.0X 3.5 =					315.0m ²
6X 15.0X 3.0 =					270.0m ²
8X 15.0X 2.5 =					300.0m ²
8X 15.0X 3.0 =					360m ²
8X 15.0X 3.5 =					420.0m ²
8X 15.0X 3.5 =					420.0m ²
1X 9.5X 3.5 =					33.25m ²
					<u>2388.25m²</u>
					<u>0.238/sect.</u>
<u>2/4) Box Cutting, Excavation</u>					
<u>for road roadway in</u>					
<u>Soil using manual do-do.</u>					
<u>as per B/I-</u>					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - M.M.G.S. road					
Mandir to Ismailpur Palit					
Basti					
Name of Agency: - M/S Yadav					
Construction.					
Agreement No.: - 08/CMBD/25-26					
D.O.S. - 01/08/25					
D.O.C. - 31/07/26					
1) Clearing and grubbing					
road land - do do					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. (1)					
0.238 Hect @ Rs 75360 = 38/12/1793600					
2) Boxcutting					
4) Excavation for roadway					
in soil do - do -					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. (2)					
19.125 m ³ @ Rs 9635/m ³ = Rs 184300					
3) Const. of Embankment					
with approved Material					
do - do. E.I.					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. (2)					
11.475 m ³ @ Rs 5877/m ³ = 67400					
4) Const. of G.S.B					
do - do as per E.I.					
Qty. vide TMB P.No. (3)					
102.629 m ³ @ Rs 2899.78/m ³ = Rs 29760200					

Continuation

- Rs 31805500

B.F. R 318055=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Providing and laying and compacting W.M.M. do — do as per E/I.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. No. (5)					
174.559 m ² @ R 4713 = 04/m ²					
					= R 822704=00
6) Construction of un-reinforced Plain Cement concrete do do as per E/I.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. No. (6)					
290.939 m ² @ R 6965 = 26/m ²					
					= R 2026611=00
7) Providing and Fixing of typical masonry Intermediary Sign board and logo do — do.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. No. (6)					
04 nos. @ R 11443.64/m ² = R 45775=00					
8) Providing and laying for hot applied thermoplastic compound Road marking. do — do.					
Qty. vide T.M.B.P. No. (6)					
122.0 m ² @ R 890.34/m ² = R 108621=00					
					= R 3321766=00

